MUJERES

Finalizados (5)

Pto

A WIN| -

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

35 Sara CASADO ALVARO

46 Sara SANTA ELENA MARTIN
165 Ana DE SANTOS ANTON
111 Laura ALAMEDA HIDALGO

54 Nitza GARCIA BUENO

HOMBRES

Finalizados (8)

Pto

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

41 Carlos GARCIA HOLGUERAS
58 Juan DE SANTOS ANTON
112 Miguel GARCIA LEONOR
151 Gerardo ALVARO ENCINAS
47 Antonio SANTA ELENA ARTUS
161 Luis MARTIN LEONOR
118 Eladio GARCIA ENCINAS
40 Eugenio OREJANA CUESTA

XVI VINA DEL AJO - MUNOVEROS

16 Marzo 2025

Pedestre - Clasificaciones Locales

Pto
CAT VET
ABF
ABF
VAF 5
VBF 5
ABF

Pto
CAT VET

ABM
VAM 8
VAM 9
ABM
VBM 12
VBM 13
VCM 10
VCM 11

TIEMPO

0:36:41
0:39:00
0:39:46
0:40:21
0:46:55

TIEMPO

0:30:49
0:31:11
0:31:39
0:37:49
0:39:00
0:39:00
0:44:48
0:46:36

' lkm
5'04"
524"
5'30"
5'35"
6'29"

' [km
4'16"
4'19"
4'23"
514"
5'24"
5'24"
6'12"
6'27"

Pig.1de 1

CLUB

Individual
Individual
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Individual

CLUB

Individual

Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Individual

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

5 de 40 inscritos

LOCALIDAD

Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufioveros
Mufoveros

8 de 129 inscritos

LOCALIDAD

Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufioveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros
Mufoveros



